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Handicap Flight 1 Men's Handicap Flight
Hole Skins 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOT HDCP NET
Par 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4
Handicap 13 1 11 3 15 17 9 7 5 8 16 12 6 14 10 4 18 2
Gordon, Chandler 1 4 5 5 6 3 4 5 3 3 6 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 81 17 64
Knudsen, Steven 1 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 80 13 67
Duggan, Billy 1 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 80 12 68
Coates, Mike 1 6 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 7 5 6 5 89 18 71
Childress, Anthony 1 4 6 7 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 86 14 72
Cerqua, Brett 1 4 9 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 90 18 72
Mainwold, Mike 1 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 3 6 6 3 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 90 16 74
Harper, Rob 1 5 6 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 86 10 76
Skarda, Warren 1 5 7 5 8 3 5 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 6 5 7 6 92 15 77
Holmes, Nancy 1 5 7 4 7 3 6 8 4 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 7 4 5 98 18 80
Knudsen, Mark 1 7 6 6 6 3 4 5 4 10 6 4 5 4 4 8 8 4 6 100 15 85
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Total Prize = 21 In Skins = 105 = 35 Per Skin
1st Place $50 Gordon, Chandler Gordon, Chandler 1 35
2nd Place $40 Knudsen, Steven Childress, Anthony 1 35
3rd Place $25 Duggan, Billy Ares, Troy 1 35
4th Place Coates, Mike
5th Place Childress, Anthony
6th Place Cerqua, Brett
7th Place Mainwold, Mike
8th Place Harper, Rob
9th Place Skarda, Warren
10th Place Holmes, Nancy
Handicap Flight 2 Men's Handicap Flight 3
Hole Skins 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOT HDCP NET
Par 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4
Handicap 13 1 11 3 15 17 9 7 5 8 16 12 6 14 10 4 18 2
Ares, Troy 1 7 7 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 8 3 6 5 3 6 7 7 7 101 35 66
Bundesmann, Gary 1 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 93 25 68
Willaman, Brad 1 6 8 5 7 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 99 30 69
Henson, Tom 1 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 8 6 4 5 90 19 71
Eberline, Rick 1 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 4 6 7 4 5 5 4 7 6 6 6 96 23 73
Crawford, Ken 1 6 7 6 6 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 7 8 5 7 97 22 75
Emerson, Tim 1 5 8 4 7 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 7 5 5 6 96 20 76
McEwan, Bob 1 8 8 6 7 4 5 8 4 7 6 3 6 4 5 7 7 4 7 106 29 77
Charron, Steve 1 6 9 6 6 4 5 5 4 8 7 4 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 100 22 78
Knudsen, Don 1 5 7 5 7 4 7 6 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 7 7 5 5 103 22 81

10 10
Total Prize = CTP/LP
1st Place $50 Ares, Troy
2nd Place $40 Bundesmann, Gary 5 Maddox, Evan 11 Knudsen, Steven
3rd Place $25 Willaman, Brad 8 Mainwold 13 Childress, Anthony
4th Place Henson, Tom
5th Place Eberline, Rick 9 Gordon, Chandler 18 Duggan, Billy
6th Place Crawford, Ken
7th Place Emerson, Tim
8th Place McEwan, Bob
9th Place Charron, Steve
10th Place Knudsen, Don
Callaway Flight 1 Men's Callaway Flight
Hole Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOT HDCP NET
Par 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4
Handicap 13 1 11 3 15 17 9 7 5 8 16 12 6 14 10 4 18 2
Maddox, Evan 1 4 5 4 5 2 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 3 7 5 5 4 5 83 10 73
Reape, Mike 1 5 6 4 7 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 89 14 75
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Total Prize =
1st Place balls Maddox, Evan
2nd Place Reape, Mike
3rd Place
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